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A. Taylor Swift hit single
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B. Reveal previously hidden
intentions  40 
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C. "Tis the tale of an ___ ..."
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D. The Specialist who's
Driven in Judge Dredd  59 

 
 67 

 
 35 

 
136

 
105

 
 29 

 
 63 

 
 73 

 
102

   
 57 

 
119

 
139

 
110

 
 43 

 
 88 

 
127

 
 19 

.

E. Western resort area
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F. Michael Landon TV show
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G. Forceful and brief
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H. Nighthawks artist
137

 
128

 
113

 
 56 

 
 14 

 
 90 

   
 78 

 
 97 

 
 37 

 
144

 
  5  

 
140

.

I. Wagon part
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J. Handgun with weak
firepower 145
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K. Deeply involved
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L. P. I.'s quest
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M. Pavarotti, Domingo, and
Carreras 103
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N. 2006 Guillermo del Toro
fantasy drama 106
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